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BM-Linz 2024 Luftwaffen 
Schützenbezirk Linz - LHA-Linz 

 
Endergebnis - 28.Jan.2024 / 10:40 

 
 

 LG-Jugend 1 m+w / GJ1M 
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein   S 1   S 2 Ges 
  1 MAIER Anja   76 OLV Priv. SG Enns  92,6  97,5  190,1 
  2 REINHARDT Angelina   77 OLV Priv. SG Enns  91,9  83,7  175,6 
  3 MERTZ Felix   78 OLV Priv. SG Enns  88,8  86,1  174,9 
  4 VITEKA Theodor   44 OLV LHA Linz  85,8  84,8  170,6 
 HALBETEL Alexander   45 OLV LHA Linz   0,0   0,0 DNS 
 AICHBERGER Florian   46 OLV LHA Linz   0,0   0,0 DNS 
    6 Nennungen  1706      

 

 LG-Jugend 2 m+w / GJ2M 
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein   S 1   S 2 Ges 
  1 SEIDL LION   73 OLV Priv. SG Enns  94,7  89,4  184,1 
  2 SCHERZINGER Florian   74 OLV Priv. SG Enns  90,1  90,3  180,4 
  3 MAIER Sarah   75 OLV Priv. SG Enns  91,3  89,1  180,4 
  4 COSANO Oscar   55 OLV SV Schönering  88,6  85,7  174,3 
  5 HUFNAGL Tessa   62 OLV SV Schönering  56,3  67,3  123,6 
    5 Nennungen  1236      

 

 LG-Junioren m+w / GJM 
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4   S 5   S 6 Ges 
  1 REITER Katarina   47 OLV LHA Linz 105,3 103,6 102,1 102,7 103,3 102,3  619,3 
  2 REITER Vinzenz   48 OLV LHA Linz 102,2 102,4  98,1 100,6 101,8  99,2  604,3 
  3 PERNEKER Dominik   58 OLV SV Schönering 101,0  99,1  99,2 103,7  97,6  99,1  599,7 
  4 BREUER Tobias   49 OLV LHA Linz  96,3  97,7 102,3 101,8  98,2  97,9  594,2 
  5 WÖGERBAUER Alexander   56 OLV SV Schönering  96,1  97,5  97,1  93,4  94,7  98,1  576,9 
  6 SPACHINGER Noah   57 OLV SV Schönering  94,4  94,8  91,1  99,0 101,5  94,1  574,9 
    6 Nennungen  5749      
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 LG-Männer / GM 
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4   S 5   S 6 Ges 
  1 WEINGARTNER Wolfram   72 OLV Priv. SG Enns  96,1  94,9  96,0  95,6  92,3  93,9  568,8 
  2 KUBA Thomas   59 OLV SV Schönering  89,1  92,8  91,0  95,3   0,0   0,0  368,2 
    2 Nennungen  3682      

 

 LG-stehend aufgelegt / GMS3A 
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4 Ges 
  1 LEISCH Willibald   41 OLV DSG-Union Pichling 105,1 105,3 103,9 103,8  418,1 
  2 MAIER August   64 OLV Priv. SG Enns 103,8 104,0 104,6 103,6  416,0 
  3 SCHIERZ Franz   50 OLV LHA Linz 104,2 103,1 102,1 103,2  412,6 
  4 JANO Mate   51 OLV LHA Linz 102,8 102,2 101,0 104,1  410,1 
 MIKOLASCH Karl   65 OLV Priv. SG Enns   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0 DNS 
    5 Nennungen  4101      

 

 LG-stehend aufgelegt AK / GMA 
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4 Ges 
  1 PÜHRINGER Friedrich   80 OLV LHA Linz 103,8 103,3 105,2 104,6  416,9 
  2 ATZLESBERGER Martin   43 OLV DSG-Union Pichling 103,1 102,7 104,8 103,4  414,0 
  3 WATZINGER Roland   42 OLV DSG-Union Pichling 101,3 101,7 101,4 102,1  406,5 
  4 AICHBERGER Rainer   54 OLV LHA Linz  99,7 101,8  97,7 102,9  402,1 
  5 HALBETEL Philip   53 OLV LHA Linz  98,6  95,0  98,5  99,2  391,3 
  6 RUPANER Karl   71 OLV Priv. SG Enns  91,1  91,4  92,5  97,7  372,7 
 KRUISZ Otto   52 OLV LHA Linz   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0 DNS 
    7 Nennungen  3727      

 

 LG-disabled / GMAF 
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4 Ges 
  1 PENZ Martina   70 OLV Priv. SG Enns  97,7  99,7  98,7  97,2  393,3 
    1 Nennungen  3933      
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 LG-Jugend 1 disabled / GMD 
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein   S 1   S 2 Ges 
  1 WEIGL Josef   63 OLV SV Schönering  98,5 100,5  199,0 
    1 Nennungen  1990      

 

 LG-Senioren 3 / GS3 
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4 Ges 
  1 MIKOLASCH Karl   65 OLV Priv. SG Enns 105,1 106,6 103,3 105,5  420,5 
  2 MAIER August   64 OLV Priv. SG Enns 104,6 106,4 104,8 104,6  420,4 
  3 LEISCH Willibald   41 OLV DSG-Union Pichling 104,7 105,5 105,0 104,6  419,8 
  4 SCHIERZ Franz   50 OLV LHA Linz 104,9 104,9 104,2 103,7  417,7 
  5 MAINZ Leopold   67 OLV Priv. SG Enns 103,4 102,0 103,2 105,7  414,3 
  6 Ing.GOLSER Herbert   68 OLV Priv. SG Enns 103,6 102,7 101,6 102,8  410,7 
  7 MAYER Franz   60 OLV SV Schönering 102,1 100,2 100,4 100,8  403,5 
  8 WEIS Berta   40 OLV DSG-Union Pichling  97,9 102,2  98,4 101,7  400,2 
  9 GLEICHWEIT Karl   61 OLV SV Schönering 102,1  99,1  98,2  99,3  398,7 
 10 NÖBAUER Engelbert   69 OLV Priv. SG Enns  95,5  97,7  97,2  98,5  388,9 

 JANO Mate   51 OLV LHA Linz   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0 DNS 
   11 Nennungen  3889      
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 LG-Jugend 1 Team 
 

 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 
Verein 

 
  S-1   S-2 

 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

Enns 
  

273,3 267,3 

 

 540,6 
      76 MAIER Anja Priv. SG Enns  92,6  97,5  190,1 
      77 REINHARDT Angelina Priv. SG Enns  91,9  83,7  175,6 
      78 MERTZ Felix Priv. SG Enns  88,8  86,1  174,9 

 

  2 
 

LHA 
  

 85,8  84,8 

 

 170,6 
      44 VITEKA Theodor LHA Linz  85,8  84,8  170,6 
      45 HALBETEL Alexander LHA Linz   000   0,0     0 
      46 AICHBERGER Florian LHA Linz   000   0,0     0 

 

 LG-Junioren m+w Team 
 

 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 
Verein 

 
  S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4   S-5   S-6 

 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

LHA 
  

303,8 303,7 302,5 305,1 303,3 299,4 

 

1817,8 
      47 REITER Katarina LHA Linz 105,3 103,6 102,1 102,7 103,3 102,3  619,3 
      48 REITER Vinzenz LHA Linz 102,2 102,4  98,1 100,6 101,8  99,2  604,3 
      49 BREUER Tobias LHA Linz  96,3  97,7 102,3 101,8  98,2  97,9  594,2 

 

  2 
 

Schönering 
  

291,5 291,4 287,4 296,1 293,8 291,3 

 

1751,5 
      56 WÖGERBAUER Alexander SV Schönering  96,1  97,5  97,1  93,4  94,7  98,1  576,9 
      57 SPACHINGER Noah SV Schönering  94,4  94,8  91,1  99,0 101,5  94,1  574,9 
      58 PERNEKER Dominik SV Schönering 101,0  99,1  99,2 103,7  97,6  99,1  599,7 
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 LG-Jugend 2 Team 
 

 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 
Verein 

 
  S-1   S-2 

 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

Enns 
  

276,1 268,8 

 

 544,9 
      73 SEIDL LION Priv. SG Enns  94,7  89,4  184,1 
      74 SCHERZINGER Florian Priv. SG Enns  90,1  90,3  180,4 
      75 MAIER Sarah Priv. SG Enns  91,3  89,1  180,4 

 

  2 
 

Schönering 
  

144,9 153,0 

 

 297,9 
      55 COSANO Oscar SV Schönering  88,6  85,7  174,3 
      62 HUFNAGL Tessa SV Schönering  56,3  67,3  123,6 
    

 
 
 
 

 LG-stehend aufgelegt 
 

 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 
Verein 

 
  S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4 

 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

LHA 
  

310,8 308,6 308,3 311,9 

 

1239,6 
      50 SCHIERZ Franz LHA Linz 104,2 103,1 102,1 103,2  412,6 
      51 JANO Mate LHA Linz 102,8 102,2 101,0 104,1  410,1 
      80 PÜHRINGER Friedrich LHA Linz 103,8 103,3 105,2 104,6  416,9 

 

  2 
 

Pichling 
  

309,5 309,7 310,1 309,3 

 

1238,6 
      42 WATZINGER Roland DSG-Union Pichling 101,3 101,7 101,4 102,1  406,5 
      43 ATZLESBERGER Martin DSG-Union Pichling 103,1 102,7 104,8 103,4  414,0 
      41 LEISCH Willibald DSG-Union Pichling 105,1 105,3 103,9 103,8  418,1 

 

  3 
 

Enns 
  

292,6 295,1 295,8 298,5 

 

1182,0 
      64 MAIER August Priv. SG Enns 103,8 104,0 104,6 103,6  416,0 
      71 RUPANER Karl Priv. SG Enns  91,1  91,4  92,5  97,7  372,7 
      70 PENZ Martina Priv. SG Enns  97,7  99,7  98,7  97,2  393,3 
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 LG-Senioren 3 Team 
 

 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 
Verein 

 
  S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4 

 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

Enns 1 
  

209,7 213,0 208,1 210,1 

 

 840,9 
      64 MAIER August Priv. SG Enns 104,6 106,4 104,8 104,6  420,4 
      65 MIKOLASCH Karl Priv. SG Enns 105,1 106,6 103,3 105,5  420,5 
    

 

  2 
 

Enns 2 
  

207,0 204,7 204,8 208,5 

 

 825,0 
      67 MAINZ Leopold Priv. SG Enns 103,4 102,0 103,2 105,7  414,3 
      68 GOLSER Herbert Priv. SG Enns 103,6 102,7 101,6 102,8  410,7 
    

 

  3 
 

Pichling 
  

202,6 207,7 203,4 206,3 

 

 820,0 
      40 WEIS Berta DSG-Union Pichling  97,9 102,2  98,4 101,7  400,2 
      41 LEISCH Willibald DSG-Union Pichling 104,7 105,5 105,0 104,6  419,8 
    

 

  4 
 

Schönering 
  

204,2 199,3 198,6 200,1 

 

 802,2 
      60 MAYER Franz SV Schönering 102,1 100,2 100,4 100,8  403,5 
      61 GLEICHWEIT Karl SV Schönering 102,1  99,1  98,2  99,3  398,7 
    

 

  5 
 

LHA 
  

104,9 104,9 104,2 103,7 

 

 417,7 
      50 SCHIERZ Franz LHA Linz 104,9 104,9 104,2 103,7  417,7 
      51 JANO Mate LHA Linz   000   0,0   0,0   0,0     0 
    

 




